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Barrel Racers please note Rule 45.28.1: The last two competitors are responsible for marking the course, day members are 
excluded. 
Program available at the bottom of the draw: Subject to Change 
 Slack  Competitors Name Livestock  
Event Name Section Section Position   Drawn 
  
2ND DIVISION BULL RIDE 
  SECTION 1 1  Lachlan Gray 
 2  Cody Werner D/M 
 3  Cade Ferguson 
 4  Darcy Harrison-Douglas 
 5  James Bennett 
 6  Kash Turner 
 7  Marshall McCulloch  
    
2ND DIVISION BULL RIDE 
  SECTION 2 1  Nathan Doherty D/M 
 2  Jacob Kath  
 3  Henry Kable D/M 
 4  Dylan Brandenburg  
 5  Rhys Radel  
 6  Joshua Alexander  
  
  
2ND DIVISION SADDLE BRONC RIDE 
  SECTION 1 1  Axel Roy D/M 
 2  Dylan Brandenburg 
 3  Oliver Ledingham 
 4  Mitchel French 
 5  Jack Keats 
 6  Jack Rasheed 
 7  Tom Durkin D/M 
 8  Bryn Francis 
 9  Travis Bandy 
 10  Austin Elias D/M 
2ND DIVISION SADDLE BRONC RIDE 
                        SECTION       2 1  Brumby Brandeburg  
 2  Daniel Trembath 
 3  Kelsey Pavlou 
 4  Bailey O’Dell 
 5  Lachlan Gray 
 6  Joe Down  
 7  Jack Campbell D/M 
 8  Ben Hallam D/M 
 
 
BARREL RACE SECTION 1 1  Kelly-Jo Litchfield  
 2  Mackenzie Barrett 
 3  Samantha Robertson D/M 
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 4 Klancy Higgins 
 5 Sarah Hoare 
 6 Holly Bryant 
 7 Katrina McCallum   
 8 Katrina Rutherfurd 
 9 Shay Stringer D/M 
 10 Kylee Ferguson  
 11 Jackie Dunn D/M  
 12 Courtney Gray  
 13 Shannay Stringer D/M  
 14 Dakota Baretta  
 15 Fallon Mulhull  
 
BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Brumby Brandenburg 608AR  LOST LOCATION  
 2 Macaulie Leather D/M 22MC  UNKNOWN 
 3 James Bennett  8107MC  UNKNOWN  
 4 Joe Down 6MC  JOKER  
 5 Kelsey Pavlou 13AR  BRINDLE BELLY JAM 
 6 Bryn Francis 805AR  LOW LIFE  
  
BULL RIDE SECTION 2 1 Jake Curr  5MC  UNKNOWN 
 2 Jack Keats  9183MC  UNKNOWN  
 3 Anthony Ryan  6143MC  HEARING VOICES 
 4 Donovan Rutherfurd  2MC  CERTIFIED FREAK 
 5 Joshua Alexander  9111MC  UNKNOWN  
 6 Darcy Harrison-Douglas  9179MC  UNKNOWN  
 
SADDLE BRONC           SECTION       1           
 1 Daniel Trembath 23AR  MIDNIGH EXPRESS 
 2 Tyler Chong 437AR  SHOWTIME 
 3 Jacob Kath 123AR  JAIL HOUSE ROCK 
 4 James Sclanders 18AR  COMOTION 
  
 
SADDLE BRONC           SECTION       2        
 1 Lachlan Gray 70WF  SPINIFEX 
 2 Travis Bandy 363WF  UNKNOWN  
 3 Gavin Fry 248WF  BIG M  
 4 Jack Rasheed 307WF  EOK 
 5 Jake Curr 330WF  WICKED WITCH 
 6  Mitchell French  35WF  LIVE ACTION  
  
 
 
JUNIOR BARREL RACE SECTION 1 1  Cade Ferguson 
 2  Mackenzie McCulloch  
 3  Holly Bryant  
 4  Emylou Brock D/M 
 5  Cooper Hoare  
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JUNIOR BULL RIDE         SECTION       1         1 Kash Turner  
 2 Cade Ferguson 
 3 Cooper Hoare  
  
   
 
 
Yelvertoft Rodeo 

2.00pm Start 

 

Ladies Barrel  

Jnr Barrel  

Calf Ride  

Jnr Bull  

1st Sec 2nd Div Bronc  

1st Sec Div Bull  

2nd Sec 2nd Div bronc  

2nd Sec Div Bull  

Break  

1st Sec Open Bronc  

Open Bull  

2nd Sec Open Bronc  

Open Bull  

 


